
PRODUCT SHEET

HSAS 10.24
Our products are susceptible to changes during
the year. Photographs are non-contractual.

WHICH WHEEL USE ?
PNEUMATIC WHEEL*
•   �For a smoother ride during the use.
•   �Absorbs shocks gets easily through obstacles.

PUNCTURE PROOF WHEEL
•   ��The comfort of a puncture proof wheel with 

no chance of puncture !
•   �Strong and puncture-proof, perfect for rough 

terrain.

Our wheels meet the REACH requirements.
REACH is the European regulation on the 
evaluation, authorisation and restriction of 
chemicals.

SOLID WHEEL
•   �Heavy-duty, perfect for the fiels where 

punctures are usual (undergrowth, 
construction sites,...).

H-Green

* All our pneumatic wheels are delivered with an inner tube. 

RÉFÉRENCE CORNIÈRE PF 34 CORNIÈRE PF 145 PF 110 TWIN PF 39 TWIN PF 50 PF 38

SPECIFICATION

Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 
mm, long term paving 
tire, metal spoked rim,

axle Ø 20 mm, 
length 265 mm

Solid wheel Ø 400 mm, 
metal spoked rim, 

axle Ø 20 mm, 
length 265 mm

Puncture proof wheel  
Ø 400 mm,

metal spoked rim, 
axle Ø 20 mm, 
length 265 mm

Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 
mm, with roller bearings, 
metal spoked rim, hub Ø 

25 mm, 
length 76 mm

Solid wheel Ø 400 mm,
with roller bearings, 
metal spoked rim, 

hub Ø 25 mm, 
length 76 mm

Puncture proof wheel 
Ø 400 mm, with roller 

bearings, metal spoked 
rim, hub Ø 25 mm, 

length 76 mm

PRODCUT CODE 
EAN CODE

309010001
3155030901005

309014501
3155030901456

309011001
3155030901104

309010701
3155030901074

309013701
3155030901371

309035801
3155030903580

EXPERT TWIN, 
AGRICOLA TWIN, 

TRACTO'PLUS

PREMS, BATI 90, 
BATI PLUS 100

WHEELBARROWS WITH BEARINGS WHEELBARROWS WITH ROLLER 
BEARINGS TO FIX ON HUB

DESIGNATION STANDARD PF 150
with attachment strip

CONFORT PLUS PF 128
with attachment strip STANDARD PF 139 STANDARD PLUS PF 112

with attachment strip
PF 200

with attachment strip PF 149

SPECIFICATION

Pneumatic wheel Ø 380 
mm, metal disc rim, axle 

Ø 14 mm, 
length 101,5 mm

Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 
mm, with ball bearings, 

metal disc rim, axle Ø 10,5 
mm, 

length 101,5 mm

Solid wheel Ø 360 
mm, metal spoked 
rim, axle Ø 14 mm, 
length 101,5 mm

Solid wheel Ø 390 mm, 
metal spoked rim, axle Ø 

14 mm, 
length 101,5 mm

Puncture proof wheel 
Ø 400 mm, polypro rim, 
axle Ø 14 mm, length 

101,5 mm

Puncture proof wheel 
Ø 400 mm, with ball 

bearings, metal disc rim, 
axle Ø 14 mm, length 

101,5 mm
PRODUCT CODE 

EAN CODE
309051401

3155030905140
309032801

3155030903283
309013901

3155030901395
309031201

3155030903122
309020010

3155030902002
309051901

3155030905195

KIT V

CLIPSO® V V V V

RENO 95, AKTIV, 
PICK UP, PLUME, 
EXPERT, BATI 110, 

BATI PLUS 110, 
AGRICOLA 1 ROUE

V
V 

(except AKTIV TWIN)
V V V

WHEELBARROWS WITH TABS

SPARE PARTS
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SPARE PARTS
   PRODUCT SHEET

DESIGNATION
GREEN PAINTED 100 

L TRAY 
6 HOLES

GREEN PAINTED 100 
L TRAY 

6 HOLES

BLACK PAINTED 100 
L TRAY 

4 HOLES

BLACK PAINTED 100 
L TRAY

6 HOLES

YELLOW PAINTED 100 
L TRAY 

4 HOLES

YELLOW PAINTED 110 
L TRAY

4 HOLES

YELLOW PAINTED 160 
L TRAY

6 HOLES

SPARE TRAY FOR 
WHEELBARROW For AKTIV PREMIUM For BATI 90 / BATI 

PLUS 100
For AKTIV TWIN / 

CLIPSO® EXCELLIUM
For AKTIV EXCELLIUM 

(hors TWIN)
For AKTIV EXCELLIUM 

PLUS / EXPERT 100
For BATI PLUS 

110 RENO

For EXPERT 160 
/ EXPERT TWIN 
EXCELLIUM 160

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

309007201
3155030900725

309006201
3155030900626

309064201
3155030906420

309006501
3155030900657

309008901
3155030900893

309008701
3155030900879

309005501
3155030900558

DISPLAY FOR WHEELS AND ATTACHMENTS
•   �Generate more spare parts sales.
•   Animate your self-service !
•   �Compose your display according to your 

listing - contact us.
DESIGNATION PNEUMATIC CASTOR 

PF 26
PUNCTURE PROOF 

CASTOR PF 29
PNEUMATIC CASTOR 

PF 27

SPECIFICATIONS

Pneumatic castor 
Ø 260 mm,

with roller bearings, 
metal disc rim, 
axle Ø 20 mm, 
length 75 mm

Puncture proof castor  
Ø 260 mm, 

metal disc rim, 
axle Ø 20 mm, 
length 75 mm

Pneumatic castor  
Ø 270 mm, metal disc 

rim, axle Ø 16 mm, 
length 54 mm

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

309011901
3155030901197

309029000
315503090282

309011401
3155030901142

FIT WITH
WHEEL

Fit with all Haemmerlin sacktrucks 
and hose-reels, the Roller castor and

the Circus Garden and Big Garden trolleys.
4x4 Garden trolley

DESIGNATION
GALVANIZED
100 L TRAY

6 HOLES

STANDARD
GALVANIZED 100 L 

TRAY -
WITHOUT HOLE

GALVANIZED
100 L TRAY

6 HOLES

GALVANIZED
100 L TRAY

4 HOLES

GALVANIZED
120 L TRAY

4 HOLES

GALVANIZED
120 L TRAY

6 HOLES

GALVANIZED
160 L TRAY

6 HOLES

GALVANIZED
230 L TRAY

6 HOLES

SPARE TRAY FOR 
WHEELBARROW

For AKTIV 
PREMIUM

For 100 L 
wheelbarrows

For AKTIV 
EXCELLIUM 

100

For AKTIV SOFT 
/ EXC. TWIN / 

CLIPSO® EXC. 100 
and TWIN / EXPERT 

100 ALL GALVA

For CLIPSO® EXC. 
120 RENO / AKTIV 

EXC. PLUS 120 
RENO

For AKTIV 
EXCELLIUM 120 

RENO

For EXPERT 
160 / EXPERT TWIN 

160

For EXPERT TWIN 
230

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

309009801
3155030900985

309007801
3155030900787

309007101
3155030900718

309064101
3155030906413

309064401
3155030906444

309064501
3155030906451

309007301
3155030900732

309007401
3155030900749

REFERENCE PRODUCT CODE 
EAN CODE

DISPLAY FOR WHEELS AND 
ATTACHMENTS

309001101
3155030900114

COMPOSED WITH

Confort Plus PF 128 wheel 5

PF 200 wheel 5

Standard Plus PF 112 wheel 5

Inner tube in blister pack 12

Wheel + inner tube 8

DISPLAY STAND
•   For 1 and 3 wheelbarrows (delivered without wheelbarrow). 

REFERENCE 1 WHEELBARROW
DISPLAY

3 WHEELBARROWS
DISPLAY

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

309002901
3155030900299

309000101
3155032400018

DESIGNATION

INNER TUBE
Ø 355 MM

for KIT and START
wheelbarrows, 
in blister pack

INNER TUBE 
Ø 380/400 MM,
in blister pack

WHEEL 
+ INNER TUBE

 Ø 400 MM,
with attachment 

strip

PAIR OF 
HANDGRIPS 

Ø 32 MM,
in blister pack

TRAY FITTINGS,
in blister pack

WHEEL FITTINGS,
in blister pack

WHEEL BEARINGS 
polyamid 
Ø 22 mm, 

in blister pack

Telescopic
WHEEL AXLE 

for Clipso®, 
in blister pack

UNITS 6 6 1 6 10 10 6 10

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

309003406
3155030900343

309003306
3155030900336

309003201
3155030900329

309002106
3155030900213

309029006
3155030902903

309027006
3155030902705

309002506
3155030900251

309027101
3155030902712

CASTORS

ATTACHMENTS FOR WHEELBARROWS

PAINTED TRAYS

GALVANIZED TRAYS

POLYPRO TRAYS

DESIGNATION
ANISE POLYPRO

100 L TRAY 
4 HOLES

CORAL POLYPRO 
100 L TRAY 

4 HOLES

YELLOW POLYPRO
110 L TRAY 

4 HOLES

SPARE TRAY FOR 
WHEELBARROW

For PLUME 100 / 
SUNNY

For PLUME 100 / 
SUNNY

For PICK UP / 
PLUME 110

PRODUCT CODE
EAN CODE

219000056 
3155030900021

219000054 
3155030900014

309063401
3155030906345


