PRODUCT SHEET



WHICH WHEEL USE ?



PNEUMATIC WHEEL*

SOLID WHEEL

* All our pneumatic wheels are delivered with an inner tube.

construction sites,...).

- For a smoother ride during the use.
- Absorbs shocks gets easily through obstacles.

• Heavy-duty, perfect for the fiels where punctures are usual (undergrowth,





PUNCTURE PROOF WHEEL

- The comfort of a puncture proof wheel with no chance of puncture !
- Strong and puncture-proof, perfect for rough . terrain.



Our wheels meet the REACH requirements.

REACH is the European regulation on the evaluation, authorisation and restriction of chemicals.

WHEELBARROWS WITH TABS











WHEELBARROWS WITH ROLLER

READINGS TO FIX ON HUR



					the second secon	
DESIGNATION	STANDARD PF 150 with attachment strip	CONFORT PLUS PF 128 with attachment strip	STANDARD PF 139	STANDARD PLUS PF 112 with attachment strip	PF 200 with attachment strip	PF 149
SPECIFICATION	Pneumatic wheel Ø 380 mm, metal disc rim, axle Ø 14 mm, length 101,5 mm	Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 mm, with ball bearings, metal disc rim, axle Ø 10,5 mm, length 101,5 mm	Solid wheel Ø 360 mm, metal spoked rim, axle Ø 14 mm, length 101,5 mm		Puncture proof wheel Ø 400 mm, polypro rim, axle Ø 14 mm, length 101,5 mm	Puncture proof wheel Ø 400 mm, with ball bearings, metal disc rim axle Ø 14 mm, length 101,5 mm
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE	309051401 3155030905140	309032801 3155030903283	309013901 3155030901395	309031201 3155030903122	309020010 3155030902002	309051901 3155030905195
KIT	S					
CLIPS0 [®]	S	V	S	S	S	
RENO 95, AKTIV, PICK UP, PLUME, EXPERT, BATI 110, BATI PLUS 110, AGRICOLA 1 ROUE	Ø	(except AKTIV TWIN)	Ś	T	Ø	Ø

WHEELBARROWS WITH BEARINGS

				DEARINUJ I		D
		R	$\textcircled{\begin{tabular}{ c c c c } \hline \hline$			\bigcirc
RÉFÉRENCE	CORNIÈRE PF 34	CORNIÈRE PF 145	PF 110	TWIN PF 39	TWIN PF 50	PF 38
SPECIFICATION	Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 mm, long term paving tire, metal spoked rim, axle Ø 20 mm, length 265 mm	Solid wheel Ø 400 mm, metal spoked rim, axle Ø 20 mm, length 265 mm	Puncture proof wheel Ø 400 mm, metal spoked rim, axle Ø 20 mm, length 265 mm	Pneumatic wheel Ø 400 mm, with roller bearings, metal spoked rim, hub Ø 25 mm, length 76 mm	Solid wheel Ø 400 mm, with roller bearings, metal spoked rim, hub Ø 25 mm, length 76 mm	Puncture proof wheel Ø 400 mm, with roller bearings, metal spoked rim, hub Ø 25 mm, length 76 mm
PRODCUT CODE EAN CODE	309010001 3155030901005	309014501 3155030901456	309011001 3155030901104	309010701 3155030901074	309013701 3155030901371	309035801 3155030903580
EXPERT TWIN, AGRICOLA TWIN, TRACTO'PLUS				Ø	Ø	Ø
PREMS, BATI 90, BATI PLUS 100	Ś	 Image: A start of the start of	Ø			





PRODUCT SHEET

SPARE PARTS

CASTORS





DESIGNATION	PNEUMATIC CASTOR PF 26	PUNCTURE PROOF CASTOR PF 29	PNEUMATIC CASTOR PF 27
SPECIFICATIONS	Pneumatic castor Ø 260 mm, with roller bearings, metal disc rim, axle Ø 20 mm, length 75 mm	Puncture proof castor Ø 260 mm, metal disc rim, axle Ø 20 mm, length 75 mm	Pneumatic castor Ø 270 mm, metal disc rim, axle Ø 16 mm, length 54 mm
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE	309011901 3155030901197	309029000 315503090282	309011401 3155030901142
FIT WITH WHEEL	and hose-reels, th	merlin sacktrucks e Roller castor and d Big Garden trolleys.	4x4 Garden trolley

ATTACHMENTS FOR WHEELBARROWS

DISPLAY FOR WHEELS AND ATTACHMENTS

- Generate more spare parts sales.
- Animate your self-service !
- Compose your display according to your listing contact us.

REFERENCE	PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE
DISPLAY FOR WHEELS AND ATTACHMENTS	309001101 3155030900114
COMPO	SED WITH
Confort Plus PF 128 wheel	5
PF 200 wheel	5
Standard Plus PF 112 wheel	5
Inner tube in blister pack	12
Wheel + inner tube	8



DESIGNATION	INNER TUBE Ø 355 MM for KIT and START wheelbarrows, in blister pack	INNER TUBE Ø 380/400 MM, in blister pack	WHEEL + INNER TUBE Ø 400 MM, with attachment strip	PAIR OF HANDGRIPS Ø 32 MM, in blister pack	TRAY FITTINGS, in blister pack	WHEEL FITTINGS, in blister pack	WHEEL BEARINGS polyamid Ø 22 mm, in blister pack	Telescopic WHEEL AXLE for Clipso [®] , in blister pack
UNITS	6	6	1	6	10	10	6	10
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE	309003406 3155030900343	309003306 3155030900336	309003201 3155030900329	309002106 3155030900213	309029006 3155030902903	309027006 3155030902705	309002506 3155030900251	309027101 3155030902712

PAINTED TRAYS

DESIGNATION	GREEN PAINTED 100	GREEN PAINTED 100	BLACK PAINTED 100	BLACK PAINTED 100	YELLOW PAINTED 100	YELLOW PAINTED 110	YELLOW PAINTED 160
	L TRAY	L TRAY	L TRAY	L TRAY	L TRAY	L TRAY	L TRAY
	6 HOLES	6 HOLES	4 HOLES	6 HOLES	4 HOLES	4 HOLES	6 HOLES
SPARE TRAY FOR WHEELBARROW	For AKTIV PREMIUM	For BATI 90 / BATI PLUS 100	For AKTIV TWIN / CLIPS0 [®] EXCELLIUM		For AKTIV EXCELLIUM PLUS / EXPERT 100	For BATI PLUS 110 RENO	For EXPERT 160 / EXPERT TWIN EXCELLIUM 160
PRODUCT CODE	309007201	309006201	309064201	309006501	309008901	309008701	309005501
EAN CODE	3155030900725	3155030900626	3155030906420	3155030900657	3155030900893	3155030900879	3155030900558

GALVANIZED TRAYS

DESIGNATION	GALVANIZED 100 L TRAY 6 HOLES	STANDARD GALVANIZED 100 L TRAY - WITHOUT HOLE	GALVANIZED 100 L TRAY 6 HOLES	GALVANIZED 100 L TRAY 4 HOLES	GALVANIZED 120 L TRAY 4 HOLES	GALVANIZED 120 L TRAY 6 HOLES	GALVANIZED 160 L TRAY 6 HOLES	GALVANIZED 230 L TRAY 6 HOLES
SPARE TRAY FOR WHEELBARROW	For AKTIV PREMIUM	For 100 L wheelbarrows	For AKTIV EXCELLIUM 100	For AKTIV SOFT / EXC. TWIN / CLIPSO [®] EXC. 100 and TWIN / EXPERT 100 ALL GALVA	For CLIPSO [®] EXC. 120 RENO / AKTIV EXC. PLUS 120 RENO	For AKTIV EXCELLIUM 120 RENO	For EXPERT 160 / EXPERT TWIN 160	For EXPERT TWIN 230
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE	309009801 3155030900985	309007801 3155030900787	309007101 3155030900718	309064101 3155030906413	309064401 3155030906444	309064501 3155030906451	309007301 3155030900732	309007401 3155030900749

POLYPRO TRAYS

	ANISE POLYPRO		YELLOW POLYPRO	DISPLAY STAND	A seminerun as
DESIGNATION	100 L TRAY 4 HOLES	100 L TRAY 4 HOLES	110 L TRAY 4 HOLES	For 1 and 3 wheelbarrows (delivered without wheelbarrow).	TTO
SPARE TRAY FOR WHEELBARROW	For PLUME 100 / SUNNY	For PLUME 100 / SUNNY	For PICK UP / PLUME 110	REFERENCE 1 WHEELBARROW 3 WHEELBARROWS DISPLAY DISPLAY	700
PRODUCT CODE EAN CODE	219000056 3155030900021	219000054 3155030900014	309063401 3155030906345	PRODUCT CODE 309002901 309000101 EAN CODE 3155030900299 3155032400018	Vee



